
Anchor: BUS School Time: 8:21 AM

Bus:

A

7:55 AM 38 BUTTON RD

8:02 AM 3 Mayflower Ln

8:07 AM RIVERVIEW CONDOS - 646 HOWE AVENUE/636 HOWE

8:08 AM Fairmont Pl @ Union St

8:11 AM 56 WAKELEE AVENUE EXT

8:16 AM BOE

8:21 AM LANDMARK BUS TRANSPORTATION



Anchor: BOE School Time: 8:00 AM

Bus:

B

7:23 AM 23 Winfield Dr

7:27 AM 25 Patricia Dr

7:33 AM 320 NICHOLS AVENUE

7:37 AM 43 Elderberry Ln

7:44 AM 24 Brookfield Dr

7:48 AM 15 Beacon Hill Ter

8:00 AM BOE



Anchor: SHS School Time: 7:10 AM

Bus:

1

6:37 AM LANDMARK BUS TRANSPORTATION

6:41 AM 15/18 Belmont Ave

6:42 AM Richard@Bruce@Joseph

6:44 AM 40 Belmont Ave

6:45 AM 185 Coram Rd @ Belmont Ave

6:46 AM 221 Coram Rd

6:48 AM Waterview Dr @ Morningside Ct

6:53 AM ConstitutionBlvdSo@SteepBrook

6:54 AM 215 Bridgeport Ave - BUNNYVILLAGE

6:55 AM 179 Bridgeport Ave

6:55 AM Bridgeport Ave @ Sullivan Ave

6:56 AM 13/15 BRIDGEPORT AVE

6:58 AM KIDS ZONE/Perry Hill Road/Sims Way

6:59 AM SYLVESTER'S WAY @ PERRY HILL ROAD

7:01 AM Kings Hwy @ Huntington Heights

7:01 AM Kings Hwy @ Sandy Ln

7:02 AM Sandy Ln @ Walnut Ave

7:04 AM Meadow St @ Sheehy Ln

7:06 AM Lake Rd @ Turning Leaf Ln

7:06 AM Lake Rd @ Tamarac Ridge Cir

7:07 AM Lake Rd@Pine Needle@Spicebush

7:10 AM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 7:10 AM

Bus:

3

6:34 AM Hill St @ Prospect Ave

6:45 AM Ripton Rd @ Lucille Dr

6:45 AM Ripton Rd @ Florence Dr

6:48 AM Walnut Tree Hill Rd @ Florence Dr

6:49 AM 33 Valley Rd

6:50 AM Valley Rd @ Brentley Dr

6:51 AM 14 Brentley Dr

6:52 AM BrentleyDr@ChristineDr@TheodoreRd

6:53 AM 17 THEODORE RD

6:54 AM 11 Christine Dr

6:55 AM WalnutTreeHill@Deerfield

6:55 AM 142/139 Walnut Tree Hill Rd

6:55 AM 43 Skyline Dr

6:59 AM Lucille Dr @ Longmeadow Rd

7:00 AM Longmeadow Rd @ Brookfield Dr

7:01 AM 24 Brookfield Dr

7:02 AM Ripton@Longmeadow/Centerview

7:10 AM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 7:10 AM

Bus:

6

6:25 AM LANDMARK BUS TRANSPORTATION

6:34 AM E Village Rd @ Bona Vista

6:35 AM 50 E Village Rd

6:35 AM E Village Rd @ Lagana Ln

6:37 AM E Village Rd @ Ridgefield Rd

6:37 AM E Village Rd @ ROSA LANE

6:38 AM 200 E Village Rd

6:38 AM E Village Rd @ White Oak Rd

6:39 AM Shagbark Rd @ Fox Hunt Rd

6:40 AM Shagbark Rd @ Rugby Rd

6:42 AM 47 Rugby Rd

6:44 AM 272 E Village Rd

6:45 AM 272 E Village Rd

6:45 AM 300 E Village Rd

6:47 AM Vista Dr @ Meghan Ln

6:49 AM 90 Vista Dr

6:49 AM 351 EAST VILLAGE ROAD

6:51 AM 4 Longfellow Rd

6:52 AM Longfellow Rd @ Webster Dr

6:53 AM 57 Longfellow Rd

6:58 AM Dickinson Dr @ Meghan Ln

6:59 AM 206 Dickinson Dr

7:10 AM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 7:10 AM

Bus:

7

6:24 AM LANDMARK BUS TRANSPORTATION

6:35 AM Ripton Rd @ Windy Acres Rd

6:35 AM Ripton Rd @ Barry Rd

6:36 AM Ripton Rd @ Dogwood Dr

6:39 AM 73 Thompson St

6:40 AM Thompson St @ N Princeton Dr

6:42 AM Olin Ct @ Winchester Dr

6:43 AM Greenacre Dr @ Sherwood Ln

6:44 AM Greenacre Dr @ North St

6:45 AM North St @ Eagle Dr

6:46 AM 33 North St

6:47 AM 64 THOMPSON ST

6:58 AM 1st Ledgewood Rd@Rock Ridge Rd

7:02 AM Hayfield Dr @ Old Dairy Ln

7:04 AM ConstitutionBlvdNo@Old Dairy

7:08 AM 167 Meadow St

7:08 AM Meadow St @ Mayflower Ln

7:10 AM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 7:10 AM

Bus:

10

6:30 AM LANDMARK BUS TRANSPORTATION

6:39 AM ASPETUCK CLUBHOUSE

6:46 AM 212 Walnut Tree Hill Rd

6:49 AM New Castle Dr @ Hamilton Dr

6:51 AM 19 WINTHROP DRIVE

6:54 AM 116 Far Mill St

7:10 AM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 7:05 AM

Bus:

11

6:28 AM 195 Bridgeport Ave

6:30 AM Learning Connection-299 Old Bpt Ave

6:30 AM Old Bridgeport Ave@Knollbrook Condos

6:32 AM Bridgeport Ave @ Country Pl

6:33 AM Bridgeport Ave @ Woodland Park

6:37 AM 7 Daybreak Ln

6:40 AM Daybreak Ln @ Partridge Ln

6:42 AM Old Stratford Rd @ Rushbrooke Ln

6:45 AM 2 STERLING RIDGE

6:45 AM 126 Armstrong Rd

6:46 AM 103 ARMSTRONG ROAD

6:46 AM 95 Armstrong Rd

6:47 AM Armstrong Rd @ Bartlett Ln

6:48 AM 46/48 Armstrong Rd

6:48 AM Armstrong Rd @ Peters Ln

6:48 AM Armstrong Rd @ Coppel Ln

6:49 AM 34 Armstrong Rd

6:51 AM 100 PARROTT DR

6:51 AM 100 Parrott- RENAISSANCE INN

6:53 AM ACADIA LANE @ BRIDGEPORT AVENUE

6:56 AM Kids First Learning Center

6:56 AM 253 Long Hill Cross Rd

7:05 AM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 7:10 AM

Bus:

12

6:31 AM LANDMARK BUS TRANSPORTATION

6:42 AM 61/62 Beardsley Rd

6:42 AM Beardsley Rd @ Perch Rd

6:43 AM 65 Beardsley Rd

6:44 AM 137 Beardsley Rd

6:45 AM Beardsley Rd @ Dimon Rd

6:46 AM 248/251 Beardsley Rd

6:47 AM BeardsleyRd@BigHorn@Revere

6:48 AM 23 Stendahl Dr

6:50 AM Big Horn Rd @ Elliott Dr

6:51 AM Big Horn Rd @ Beech Tree Hill Rd

6:52 AM PineTreeHill@BeechTreeHill

6:54 AM PineTreeHill@WhiteBirch

7:00 AM 88 MAPLE AVE

7:01 AM 61 Maple Ave

7:02 AM Maple Ave @ Rock Ridge Rd

7:03 AM 25 MAPLE AVE

7:04 AM 9 Maple Ave

7:04 AM 207 Soundview Ave

7:05 AM 229 Soundview Ave

7:06 AM Soundview Ave @ WHISPERING PINES LANE

7:06 AM 261 Soundview Ave

7:06 AM Soundview Ave @ Red Fern Ridge

7:07 AM 307 Soundview Ave

7:10 AM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 7:10 AM

Bus:

13

6:29 AM LANDMARK BUS TRANSPORTATION

6:47 AM 536 Walnut Tree Hill Rd

6:48 AM Walnut Tree Hill@ Saw Mill City

6:48 AM 481 Walnut Tree Hill Rd

6:48 AM WalnutTreeHill@Brookwood

6:49 AM Short St @ Millbrook Rd

6:50 AM Fairlane Dr @ Spruce Hill Rd

6:52 AM SpruceHill@ChristmasTreeHill

6:55 AM 36 FAIRLANE DRIVE

6:56 AM 11 Fairlane Dr

6:57 AM 421 Walnut Tree Hill Rd

6:58 AM WalnutTree Hill Rd@Suburban Dr

6:59 AM Walnut Tree Hill@2nd Applewood

7:10 AM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 7:20 AM

Bus:

15

6:47 AM 329 Mohegan Rd

6:52 AM 46 Hurd Rd

6:53 AM Hurd Rd @ Peaceful Pl

6:55 AM 23 Winfield Dr

6:57 AM 7 Wilson Ln

6:58 AM 70 Fawn Hill Rd

7:00 AM Evergreen Ct @ Woods Grove Rd

7:01 AM 60/59 WOODS GROVE ROAD

7:04 AM 497 BOOTH HILL RD

7:20 AM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 7:10 AM

Bus:

17

6:20 AM LANDMARK BUS TRANSPORTATION

6:33 AM Quaker Ridge Rd @ North Hemlock Dr

6:34 AM No Hemlock @ Chamberlain

6:35 AM No Hemlock@Poplar@Birchwood

6:36 AM Poplar Dr @ Dogwood Dr

6:36 AM Poplar Dr @ Suren Ln

6:38 AM Suren @ Mimosa@ Redwood

6:39 AM 23 Cayer Cir

6:41 AM Curran Ln @ Abbey Ln

6:44 AM Kathleen Rd @ Bonita Dr

6:45 AM Princeton Dr @ Dartmouth Dr

6:47 AM 39 Dartmouth Dr

6:49 AM 126 Mohegan Rd

6:49 AM 120 Mohegan Rd

6:50 AM MOHEGAN RD @ Oak Glen Dr

6:51 AM MOHEGAN RD @ Winthrop Dr

6:51 AM MOHEGAN RD @ Hamilton Dr

6:53 AM 6 WINDSOR RD

6:54 AM Windsor Rd @ Surrey Dr

6:59 AM 32 MOHEGAN RD

6:59 AM MOHEGAN RD @ High Ridge Rd

7:10 AM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 7:10 AM

Bus:

18

6:32 AM LANDMARK BUS TRANSPORTATION

6:35 AM Coram Rd @ Fairfield Ave

6:39 AM 27 Rocky Rest Rd

6:40 AM 103 Rocky Rest Rd

6:41 AM Rocky Rest Rd @ Barbara Dr

6:42 AM 195 Rocky Rest Rd

6:43 AM 543 Long Hill Ave

6:43 AM 551 Long Hill Ave

6:43 AM Long Hill Ave @ Spoke Dr

6:44 AM 591 LONG HILL AVENUE

6:46 AM 5 LYNNE TERRACE

6:47 AM Lynne Ter @ Soundcrest Dr

6:47 AM Lynne Ter @ Cold Spring Cir

6:49 AM Lynne Ter @ Laurel Wood Dr

6:51 AM Laurel Wood Dr @ Longview Rd

6:52 AM Long Hill Ave@Stowe

6:52 AM 698 Long Hill Ave

6:53 AM Soundridge Rd @ Blaho Dr

6:54 AM Mustang Dr @ Falcon Ln

6:55 AM Falcon Ln @ Peach Tree Ln

6:58 AM Long Hill Ave @ David Dr

6:59 AM Long Hill Ave @ Shelview Dr

6:59 AM 494 Long Hill Ave/489 LONG HILL AVENUE

7:04 AM Perry Hill Rd @ Congress Ave

7:10 AM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 7:05 AM

Bus:

19

6:45 AM LANDMARK BUS TRANSPORTATION

6:47 AM 303 CORAM AVE

6:49 AM 569/572/571 Howe Ave

6:50 AM Howe Ave @ Beard St

6:50 AM 549 Howe Ave - The Mill

6:51 AM Howe Ave @ White St

6:52 AM 352/352A Howe Ave

6:54 AM Oak Ave @ Elm St

6:55 AM Elm@Cliff@Cliff St Ext

6:55 AM 24/26 ELM STREET

6:58 AM Wooster St @ Beardsley St

7:00 AM Fort Hill Ave @ 2nd Geissler Dr

7:02 AM Ten Coat Ln @ Deer Run Ln

7:05 AM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 7:10 AM

Bus:

21

6:30 AM Division Ave@Hill St

6:31 AM Hill St @ Cross St

6:32 AM Orchard St @ Division Ave

6:33 AM 134 Center St

6:42 AM 312 Huntington St

6:44 AM Judson St @ Mill St

6:44 AM Judson St @ 2nd Judson Cir

6:46 AM Great Oak Rd @ Cathy Dr

6:47 AM Wesley Dr @ Sycamore Dr

6:49 AM Wesley Dr @ Balsam Cir

6:52 AM Wesley Dr @ Scotch Pine Dr

6:58 AM Buddington Rd @ Grace Ln

6:59 AM Buddington Rd @ Maggie Ln

7:00 AM Buddington Rd @ Old Town Road

7:00 AM Buddington Rd @ Buck Hill Rd

7:01 AM 164 BUDDINGTON ROAD

7:02 AM Buddington Rd @ Freedom Way

7:02 AM Buddington Rd @ Country Walk

7:03 AM Buddington Rd @ English Ln

7:07 AM Nells Rock@ Greystone Condos

7:10 AM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 7:10 AM

Bus:

22

6:18 AM LANDMARK BUS TRANSPORTATION

6:34 AM Poplar Dr @ Brookwood Ln

6:39 AM Eagle Dr @ Timberlane Dr

6:40 AM Eagle Dr @ Heather Hill Rd

6:41 AM Heather Hill Rd @ Timberlane Dr

6:43 AM 31 Timberlane Dr

6:45 AM 9 Sunrise Cir

6:48 AM 60 Gray St

6:50 AM Thompson St @ Ballaro Dr

6:52 AM 30 Booth Hill Rd

6:54 AM 184 Booth Hill Road @ Julie St

6:54 AM 201 BOOTH HILL ROAD

6:55 AM Booth Hill Rd @ Greenwood Ln

6:57 AM MOHEGAN RD @ Fawn Meadow Ln

6:58 AM 154 Mohegan Rd

7:10 AM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 7:10 AM

Bus:

23

6:28 AM LANDMARK BUS TRANSPORTATION

6:36 AM 315 SHELTON AVENUE

6:37 AM 363/361 Shelton Ave

6:39 AM Beacon Hill Ter @ Oak Hill Ln

6:44 AM Huntington St @ Sorghum Rd

6:45 AM Huntington St @ Roaring Brook Ln

6:46 AM Huntington St @ Courtland Dr

6:47 AM Huntington St @ Maple Ln

6:47 AM 268 Huntington St

6:48 AM Blueberry Lane @ Hawley Road

6:49 AM Blueberry Ln @ Vaillancourt Ln

6:51 AM Strawberry Ln @ Elderberry Ln

6:52 AM Elderberry Ln @ Mulberry Ln

6:54 AM Bayberry Ln @ Blackberry Ln

6:56 AM 110 Isinglass Rd

6:57 AM Walnut Tree Hill Rd@PondviewDr

7:02 AM 442 SHELTON AVE

7:10 AM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 7:10 AM

Bus:

24

6:35 AM Waverly Rd No Intersection

6:36 AM BOOTH HILL SCHOOL - 544 BOOTH HILL ROAD

6:36 AM 566 Booth Hill Rd

6:37 AM Booth Hill Rd @ Coral Dr

6:37 AM 596/589 Booth Hill Rd

6:38 AM 630/635 Booth Hill Rd

6:38 AM Booth Hill Rd @ Fern Dr

6:39 AM 696 Booth Hill Rd

6:40 AM 755 Booth Hill Rd

6:46 AM Greenfield Dr @ Bonnie Brook Dr

6:47 AM Bonnie Brook Dr @ September Ln

6:48 AM September Ln @ October Ln

6:51 AM Bonnie Brook Dr @ Ladyslipper Dr

6:52 AM Ladyslipper Dr @ Buttercup Ln

6:53 AM RollingRidge@Ladyslipper

6:55 AM Rolling Ridge Rd @ Gene Dr

6:57 AM Darrin Dr @ Gene Dr

6:57 AM Capitol Dr @ Darrin Dr

6:58 AM Capitol@Meadowlark@RollingBrook

6:59 AM Meadowlark Dr @ Robin Ln

7:00 AM Meadowlark Dr @ Cardinal Dr

7:10 AM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 7:10 AM

Bus:

25

6:41 AM LANDMARK BUS TRANSPORTATION

6:44 AM Coram & Hillside

6:44 AM Coram Rd @ Huntington Ave

6:45 AM Coram Rd @ Summit Ave

6:45 AM Toas St@Weybosset St@Golec Ave

6:46 AM Toas St @ Beecher Ave

6:47 AM Toas St @ Wells Ave

6:48 AM Toas St @ Providence Ave

6:48 AM Toas St @ Cranston Ave

6:49 AM Toas St @ Woonsocket Ave

6:50 AM Toas St @ Westminster Ave

6:51 AM Angell Ave @ Sunset Dr

6:52 AM Access Road @ Plaskon Dr

6:53 AM 27 Plaskon Dr

6:54 AM Plaskon Dr @ Coram Rd

6:54 AM Grove St @ Richard Blvd

6:55 AM 163 Grove St

6:56 AM Jenyfer Ct @ Grove St

7:00 AM Plaskon Dr @ Constitution Blvd S

7:05 AM 172 Nells Rock Rd

7:06 AM Nells Rock Rd @ Oak Valley Rd

7:10 AM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 7:10 AM

Bus:

26

6:49 AM LANDMARK BUS TRANSPORTATION

6:53 AM River Rd @ Belmont Ave

6:54 AM River Rd @ Wallace St

6:54 AM River Rd @ Laurel Heights Rd

6:57 AM Coram Rd @ Audubon Ln

6:58 AM 83/84 Coram Rd

6:58 AM 71 Coram Rd

6:59 AM Coram Rd @ Hillside Ave

7:00 AM Coram Rd @ Providence Ave

7:00 AM Coram Rd @ Wells Ave@Overlook

7:02 AM Coram Rd @ Summit Ave

7:02 AM 17 Coram Rd-Cedar Grove Condos

7:03 AM Coram Rd @ Fairfield Ave

7:03 AM Coram Rd @ Huntington Ave

7:04 AM Coram & Hillside

7:10 AM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 7:10 AM

Bus:

27

6:44 AM LANDMARK BUS TRANSPORTATION

6:45 AM 82 Myrtle St

6:46 AM Park St @ Howe Ave

6:46 AM Howe Ave @ Crescent St

6:47 AM Howe Ave@Grove St@Chestnut St

6:47 AM HOWE AVE @ EDGEWOOD AVE

6:48 AM River Rd @ Trolley Bridge Rd

6:49 AM 143 River Rd

6:49 AM River Rd @ Nettleton Ct

6:50 AM 208 River Rd

6:50 AM 242/243 River Rd

6:51 AM 273 River Rd

6:52 AM River Rd @ Sunnyside Dr

6:53 AM 428 River Road

6:53 AM 21 Jordan Ave

6:54 AM Jordan Ave @ Anna St

6:55 AM Jordan Ave @ Fanny St

6:55 AM Fanny St @ Victory St

7:00 AM 106 River Rd

7:01 AM Howe Ave@Grove St@Chestnut St

7:01 AM 108 HOWE AVENUE

7:02 AM Howe Ave @ Park St

7:03 AM 150 Howe Ave

7:03 AM 182 Howe Ave

7:03 AM Howe Ave @ Brewster Ln

7:04 AM 227 Howe Ave

7:10 AM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 7:10 AM

Bus:

28

6:14 AM LANDMARK BUS TRANSPORTATION

6:29 AM 76 Waverly Rd

6:30 AM 155 Waverly Rd

6:33 AM 73 CALI DR

6:35 AM Cali Dr @ Deborah Dr

6:36 AM Capitol Dr @ Hunters Ridge Rd

6:37 AM Hunters Ridge Rd @ Patricia Dr

6:38 AM 25 PATRICIA DRIVE

6:41 AM Capitol Dr @ Tower Ln

6:43 AM 40 Country Ridge Dr

6:43 AM 55 COUNTRY RIDGE DRIVE

6:45 AM 7 FEDERAL RD

6:48 AM 21 Capitol Dr

6:51 AM 368 Waverly Rd

6:51 AM 363 Waverly Rd

6:51 AM 349 Waverly Rd

6:52 AM 312/310 Waverly Rd

6:53 AM Waverly Rd@Matilda Ln

6:53 AM Farm House Ln No Intersection

6:55 AM Laurel Glen@Horse Stable

6:56 AM Horse Stable Cir @ Corn Hill Rd

6:56 AM FAR MILL & HORSE STABLE

6:58 AM Waverly Rd @ Adams Dr

7:00 AM Waverly Rd @ Belle Ln

7:00 AM Waverly Ter @ Briarcliff Rd

7:01 AM 26 BRIARCLIFF ROAD

7:10 AM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 7:10 AM

Bus:

30

6:14 AM LANDMARK BUS TRANSPORTATION

6:28 AM Nichols Ave @ Hidden Pond Ln

6:29 AM 15 HIDDEN POND LANE

6:34 AM Kazo Dr @ Isinglass Rd

6:35 AM 355 Isinglass Rd

6:36 AM 469 ISINGLASS RD

6:38 AM 554 Huntington St

6:39 AM 536 HUNTINGTON ST

6:39 AM Huntington St @ Trap Falls Rd

6:41 AM Trap Falls Ext@HeatherRidge

6:43 AM Bridgeport Ave @ Avalon Dr

6:45 AM 39 SHELTON RD

6:48 AM 615 Huntington St

6:52 AM Isinglass Rd @ Timothy Ln

6:54 AM Isinglass Rd @ Kimberly Dr

6:56 AM 216 Nichols Ave

6:56 AM Nichols Ave @ Stone House Rd

6:57 AM 106 Nichols Ave

6:58 AM Nichols Ave @ Sorghum Rd

7:10 AM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 7:10 AM

Bus:

32

6:55 AM 352/352A Howe Ave

6:56 AM 294 Howe Ave

6:57 AM KNEEN STREET @ HOWE AVENUE

6:59 AM Beard St @ Howe Ave

7:00 AM Howe Ave @ Maple St

7:01 AM RIVERVIEW CONDOS - 646 HOWE AVENUE/636 HOWE

7:01 AM Roberts St @ Lakeview Ave

7:03 AM Fort Hill Ave @ West St

7:04 AM Riverview Ave @ Wheeler St

7:05 AM Riverview Ave @ William St

7:05 AM William St @ Foley Ave

7:06 AM William St @ Cribbins Ave Oak Tree

7:08 AM William St @ Bear Path Dr

7:10 AM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 7:04 AM

Bus:

33

6:23 AM LANDMARK BUS TRANSPORTATION

6:33 AM E Village Rd @ Bona Vista

6:38 AM Webster Dr @ Dickinson Dr

6:41 AM 31 Little Fox Run

6:41 AM Little Fox Run @ Okenuck Way

6:43 AM Okenuck Way @ Boulder Path

6:46 AM Rodia Ridge Rd @ Thoreau Dr

6:47 AM Thoreau Dr @ Bryant Ln

6:49 AM Robert Frost Dr @ Hiawatha Trl

6:52 AM Longfellow Rd @ Whittier Ln

7:04 AM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 7:10 AM

Bus:

34

6:35 AM LANDMARK BUS TRANSPORTATION

6:41 AM 560 RIVER ROAD

6:43 AM 695 River Rd

6:43 AM River Rd @ Murphys Ln

6:44 AM River Rd @ Turner Rd

6:46 AM Long Hill Ave @ Pochong Trl

6:47 AM BASKETBALL COURT -  OJIBWA @ ALGONQUIN

6:48 AM 60 OJIBWA ROAD

6:48 AM Seneca Rd @ Ojibwa Rd

6:49 AM Ojibwa Rd @ Manhassett Trl

6:50 AM Algonkin Rd @ Mohawk Dr

6:52 AM 806 Long Hill Ave

6:52 AM LongHill @Ojibwa/Wintergreen

6:54 AM 765 Long Hill Ave

6:54 AM 745 Long Hill Ave

6:55 AM Long Hill Ave @ Murphys Ln

6:55 AM 723 Long Hill Ave

6:56 AM 717 Long Hill Ave

6:56 AM 703 Long Hill Ave

7:01 AM Nells Rock Rd @ Sunwood Dr

7:02 AM Nells Rock@ 2nd Sunwood

7:03 AM Falmouth Dr @ Bristol Dr

7:05 AM Nells Rock Rd @ L'Hermitage Dr

7:10 AM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 7:06 AM

Bus:

35

6:44 AM LANDMARK BUS TRANSPORTATION

6:46 AM Coram Ave@Kneen St - Video 7

6:47 AM 34 Kneen St

6:47 AM 36 Kneen St

6:47 AM Kneen St @ Prospect Ave

6:49 AM Charles St @ Wakelee Ter

6:49 AM WakleeAveExt@Maltby@WakeleeAve

6:51 AM 121 Maltby St

6:51 AM Maltby@Division@Carley

6:52 AM 107/108 Division Ave

6:52 AM 101 Division Ave

6:53 AM 72/74/79 Kneen St

6:53 AM 76 77 Kneen St

6:54 AM Kneen St @ Myrtle St

6:55 AM 179 Kneen St

6:56 AM Kneen St @ Forest Ave

7:00 AM 36 BRIDGEPORT AVE

7:06 AM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 7:10 AM

Bus:

38

6:27 AM Riverdale Ave No Intersection

6:35 AM 345 SHELTON AVENUE

6:36 AM Shelton Ave @ Aspetuck Trl

6:43 AM 20 Far Mill St

6:44 AM Far Mill St @ Copper Penny Ln

6:46 AM 152 Far Mill St

6:46 AM Far Mill St @ Lazy Brook Rd

6:47 AM 172 FAR MILL ST

6:47 AM MOHEGAN RD @ Hearthstone Dr

6:48 AM MOHEGAN RD @ Rayo Dr

6:49 AM 15 Wigwam Dr @ Lisa Dr

6:50 AM Wigwam Dr @ Reiner Dr

6:54 AM 6 Wigwam Dr

6:54 AM 255 Mohegan Rd

7:10 AM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 7:08 AM

Bus:

43

6:50 AM LANDMARK BUS TRANSPORTATION

6:54 AM Coram Ave@Wooster-Plumb Library

6:54 AM Wooster St @ Cliff St

6:55 AM Shelton Ave @ Mary St

6:56 AM 116 Shelton Ave

6:58 AM Meadow St @ Ten Coat Ln

6:58 AM Meadow St @ Mayflower Ln

6:59 AM Meadow St @ Owl Hill Rd

7:01 AM 6 DRIFTWOOD LN

7:03 AM MEADOWRIDGE & WOODSEND

7:04 AM Woodsend Ave @ Meadow St

7:04 AM Meadow St @ Plum Tree Ln

7:05 AM 228/224 Meadow St

7:08 AM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 7:10 AM

Bus:

44

6:28 AM LANDMARK BUS TRANSPORTATION

6:38 AM Wabuda Pl @ Morgan Ct

6:39 AM Wabuda Pl @ Sachem Dr

6:40 AM Sachem Dr @ Sagamore Rd

6:41 AM Sachem Dr @ Village Dr

6:42 AM Village Dr @ Tahmore Pl

6:42 AM 98 VILLAGE DR

6:46 AM Village Dr @ Dodge Dr

6:48 AM Astor Dr @ 1st Hickory Ln

6:49 AM Far Horizons Dr @ Ridgefield

6:50 AM Ridgefield Ter @ Chaucer Dr

6:52 AM 8 Ridgefield Rd

6:53 AM Martinka Dr @ Henry Dr

6:54 AM Martinka Dr @ Margaret Dr

6:56 AM Margaret Dr @ Lenore Dr

6:58 AM 290/297 Leavenworth Rd

7:00 AM 28 Nicholdale Rd

7:03 AM 2 Hubbell Ln @ Leavenworth Rd

7:04 AM KIDS CLUB-194 Leavenworth Rd

7:05 AM 324 Meadow St

7:06 AM Meadow St@ Emerald Ridge Ct

7:06 AM Meadow St @ Fran's Way

7:10 AM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 7:00 AM

Bus:

45

6:19 AM LANDMARK BUS TRANSPORTATION

6:27 AM Constitution Blvd N @ Summerfield Gardens

6:31 AM Wellington Ct @ Independence Dr

6:32 AM 49 Independence Dr

6:33 AM Independence Dr @ Lexington Ct

6:36 AM 57 Maler Ave

6:39 AM Old Shelton Rd @ Meetinghouse Ln

6:41 AM Soundview Ave @ Whipporwill Dr

6:41 AM Soundview Ave @ Dexter Dr

6:43 AM 24 Old Orchard Rd

6:44 AM Old Orchard Rd @ Park Ave

6:44 AM Park Ave @ Soundview Ave

6:45 AM 38 Tuckahoe Dr @ Park Ave

6:47 AM Tuckahoe Dr @ Button Rd

6:48 AM Tuckahoe Dr @ Treeland Rd

6:49 AM 56 Woodfield Dr

6:50 AM Woodfield Dr @ Cedarwood Ln

6:50 AM Cedarwood Ln @ Crestwood Pl

6:51 AM Cedarwood Ln @ Tuckahoe Dr

6:53 AM Park Ave@ Dexter Dr

6:54 AM Commodore Ave @ Astoria Ln

6:55 AM Wiloughby@Brookpine@Commodore

7:00 AM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 7:10 AM

Bus:

47

6:36 AM LANDMARK BUS TRANSPORTATION

6:43 AM Rocky Rest Rd @ Shelview Dr

6:44 AM Long Hill Ave @ Sharon Dr

6:45 AM 476 Long Hill Ave

6:46 AM Long Hill Ave @ Garden Ter

6:48 AM Keron Dr@Sharon Ct

6:49 AM Plaskon Dr Ext @ Ivy Ln

6:51 AM 16 Broc Ter

6:52 AM 436 Long Hill Ave

6:52 AM Long Hill Ave @ Sanford Dr

6:53 AM Long Hill Ave @ Sylvan Dr

6:54 AM 371 LONG HILL AVE

6:54 AM 367 Long Hill Ave

6:55 AM 296 LONG HILL AVE

6:56 AM Long Hill Ave @ High Plains Rd

6:57 AM Long Hill Ave @ Colonial Village

6:58 AM Long Hill Ave @ Hill St Ext

6:59 AM Long Hill Ave @ High St

7:00 AM Long Hill Ave @ Center St

7:01 AM Coram Ave @ St. Joe's Driveway

7:02 AM Oak Ave @ Union St

7:04 AM Bridgeport Ave @ Perry Hill Rd

7:10 AM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 7:10 AM

Bus:

49

6:24 AM LANDMARK BUS TRANSPORTATION

6:37 AM Summit Ridge Rd @ Wake Robin Ln

6:38 AM Saw Mill City Rd @ Stonewall Ln

6:39 AM Saw Mill City Rd @ Fieldstone Dr

6:40 AM Fieldstone Dr @ Stonewall Ln

6:42 AM 139 SAW MILL CITY ROAD

6:44 AM Birdseye Rd @ Pearmain Rd

6:45 AM 252 Leavenworth Rd

6:47 AM 119 LEAVENWORTH RD

6:49 AM Indian Well Rd @The Maples

6:54 AM Birchbank Point

6:59 AM Howe Avenue/1031 HOWE AVE

7:00 AM 955 Howe Ave

7:01 AM 938 HOWE AVENUE

7:01 AM 851 HOWE AVENUE

7:02 AM Howe Ave @ 2nd New St

7:02 AM 776 Howe Ave

7:03 AM 722 HOWE AVE/724 HOWE AVENUE

7:04 AM Howe Ave @ 1st New St

7:05 AM New St @ Roberts St

7:10 AM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 7:10 AM

Bus:

52

6:36 AM LANDMARK BUS TRANSPORTATION

6:44 AM 43/45 Willoughby Rd

6:47 AM Soundview Ave @ Brownson Dr

6:49 AM Brownson Dr @ Treeland Rd

6:52 AM Soundview Ave @ Soundview Dr

6:52 AM Soundview Ave @ Brae Loch Way

6:53 AM Soundview Ave @ Squire Ln

6:54 AM Nichols Ave @ Earl St

7:00 AM 1st CLOVERDALE AVE @ ROSEDALE CIRCL

7:02 AM 37 CHURCH ST

7:10 AM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 7:10 AM

Bus:

56

6:22 AM 59 Richard Blvd

6:33 AM 569/572/571 Howe Ave

6:49 AM Isinglass Rd @ Saranor Rd

6:52 AM 320 NICHOLS AVENUE

6:56 AM 13 PRINCESS TERR

7:10 AM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 2:10 PM

Bus:

1

2:05 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL

2:10 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL(1)

2:13 PM Lake Rd@Pine Needle@Spicebush(2)

2:13 PM Lake Rd @ Tamarac Ridge Cir(3)

2:14 PM Lake Rd @ Turning Leaf Ln(4)

2:16 PM Meadow St @ Sheehy Ln(5)

2:17 PM Walnut Ave @ Sandy Ln(7)

2:18 PM Sandy Ln @ Kings Hwy(8)

2:19 PM Kings Hwy @ Huntington Heights(9)

2:21 PM SYLVESTER'S WAY @ PERRY HILL ROAD(10)

2:22 PM KIDS ZONE/Perry Hill Road/Sims Way(11)

2:23 PM 13/15 BRIDGEPORT AVE(12)

2:24 PM Bridgeport Ave @ Sullivan Ave(13)

2:25 PM 179 Bridgeport Ave(14)

2:25 PM 215 Bridgeport Ave - BUNNYVILLAGE(15)

2:27 PM ConstitutionBlvdSo@SteepBrook(16)

2:33 PM Waterview Dr @ Morningside Ct(18)

2:36 PM 185 Coram Rd @ Belmont Ave(20)

2:37 PM 40 Belmont Ave(21)

2:38 PM Richard@Bruce@Joseph(22)

2:42 PM 15/18 Belmont Ave(24)

2:54 PM Driveway No Intersection



Anchor: SHS School Time: 2:10 PM

Bus:

3

2:05 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL

2:10 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL(1)

2:15 PM 134 Center St(2)

2:16 PM Hill St @ Cross St(3)

2:17 PM Hill St @ Division Ave(4)

2:22 PM Hill St @ Prospect Ave(5)

2:33 PM Ripton@Longmeadow/Centerview(6)

2:35 PM Longmeadow Rd @ Brookfield Dr(7)

2:36 PM Longmeadow Rd @ Lucille Dr(8)

2:38 PM Lucille Dr @ Ripton Rd(9)

2:39 PM Ripton Rd @ Florence Dr(10)

2:40 PM Florence Dr @ Walnut Tree Hill Rd(11)

2:41 PM 33 Valley Rd(12)

2:42 PM Valley Rd @ Brentley Dr(13)

2:43 PM 14 Brentley Dr(14)

2:45 PM BrentleyDr@ChristineDr@TheodoreRd(15)

2:46 PM 17 THEODORE RD(16)

2:46 PM 11 Christine Dr(17)

2:47 PM WalnutTreeHill@Deerfield(18)

2:47 PM 142/139 Walnut Tree Hill Rd(19)

2:48 PM 43 Skyline Dr(20)

2:51 PM 212 Walnut Tree Hill Rd(21)

2:51 PM Walnut Tree Hill Rd @ MOHEGAN RD



Anchor: SHS School Time: 2:10 PM

Bus:

6

2:05 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL

2:10 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL(1)

2:15 PM E Village Rd @ Bona Vista(2)

2:17 PM E Village Rd @ Ridgefield Rd(4)

2:17 PM E Village Rd @ ROSA LANE(5)

2:18 PM E Village Rd @ White Oak Rd(6)

2:19 PM Shagbark Rd @ Fox Hunt Rd(7)

2:20 PM Shagbark Rd @ Rugby Rd(8)

2:21 PM 47 Rugby Rd(9)

2:24 PM 272 E Village Rd(10)

2:25 PM 4 Longfellow Rd(11)

2:26 PM Longfellow Rd @ Webster Dr(12)

2:27 PM 57 Longfellow Rd(13)

2:28 PM Dickinson Dr @ Meghan Ln(14)

2:29 PM 206 Dickinson Dr(15)

2:30 PM Meghan Ln @ Vista Dr(16)

2:32 PM 90 Vista Dr(17)

2:33 PM 351 EAST VILLAGE ROAD(18)

2:33 PM 300 E Village Rd(20)

2:34 PM 272 E Village Rd(22)

2:36 PM 200 E Village Rd(24)

2:38 PM E Village Rd @ Lagana Ln(25)

2:39 PM 50 E Village Rd(26)

2:40 PM Dunckin Donuts



Anchor: SHS School Time: 2:10 PM

Bus:

7

2:05 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL

2:10 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL(1)

2:11 PM 167 Meadow St(3)

2:15 PM ConstitutionBlvdNo@Old Dairy(4)

2:17 PM Old Dairy Ln @ Hayfield Dr(5)

2:19 PM 1st Ledgewood Rd@Rock Ridge Rd(6)

2:20 PM 76 Rock Ridge Rd(7)

2:22 PM 4 ROCK RIDGE RD(8)

2:22 PM Rock Ridge Rd @ Maple Ave(9)

2:29 PM Ripton Rd @ Windy Acres Rd(10)

2:29 PM Ripton Rd @ Barry Rd(11)

2:32 PM 73 Thompson St(13)

2:34 PM Thompson St @ N Princeton Dr(14)

2:35 PM Olin Ct @ Winchester Dr(15)

2:37 PM Greenacre Dr @ Sherwood Ln(16)

2:38 PM Greenacre Dr @ North St(17)

2:39 PM North St @ Eagle Dr(18)

2:40 PM 33 North St(19)

2:41 PM 64 THOMPSON ST(20)

2:54 PM PERRY HILL SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 2:10 PM

Bus:

10

2:05 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL

2:10 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL(1)

2:16 PM ASPETUCK CLUBHOUSE(2)

2:23 PM 19 WINTHROP DRIVE(3)

2:32 PM Waverly Rd No Intersection



Anchor: SHS School Time: 2:10 PM

Bus:

11

2:05 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL

2:10 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL(1)

2:15 PM 195 Bridgeport Ave(2)

2:17 PM Old Bridgeport Ave @ Sunwood Dr(3)

2:18 PM Old Bridgeport Ave@Knollbrook Condos(4)

2:19 PM Bridgeport Ave @ Country Pl(5)

2:21 PM Bridgeport Ave @ Woodland Park(6)

2:23 PM BridgeportAv@MillSt/BrdSawmill(7)

2:25 PM 7 Daybreak Ln(8)

2:28 PM Daybreak Ln @ Partridge Ln(9)

2:30 PM Old Stratford Rd @ Rushbrooke Ln(10)

2:33 PM 2 STERLING RIDGE(12)

2:34 PM 126 Armstrong Rd(13)

2:34 PM 103 ARMSTRONG ROAD(14)

2:35 PM 95 Armstrong Rd(15)

2:35 PM Armstrong Rd @ Bartlett Ln(16)

2:36 PM 46/48 Armstrong Rd(17)

2:36 PM Armstrong Rd @ Peters Ln(18)

2:37 PM Armstrong Rd @ Coppel Ln(19)

2:37 PM 34 Armstrong Rd(20)

2:39 PM 100 PARROTT DR(21)

2:40 PM 100 Parrott- RENAISSANCE INN(22)

2:41 PM ACADIA LANE @ BRIDGEPORT AVENUE(23)

2:45 PM 253 Long Hill Cross Rd(26)



Anchor: SHS School Time: 2:10 PM

Bus:

12

2:05 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL

2:10 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL(1)

2:12 PM 307 Soundview Ave(2)

2:13 PM Soundview Ave @ Red Fern Ridge(3)

2:14 PM 261 Soundview Ave(4)

2:14 PM Soundview Ave @ WHISPERING PINES LANE(5)

2:14 PM 229 Soundview Ave(6)

2:15 PM 207 Soundview Ave(7)

2:16 PM 9 Maple Ave(8)

2:17 PM 25 MAPLE AVE(9)

2:18 PM 61 Maple Ave(11)

2:19 PM 88 MAPLE AVE(12)

2:23 PM 61/62 Beardsley Rd(14)

2:23 PM Beardsley Rd @ Perch Rd(15)

2:24 PM 65 Beardsley Rd(16)

2:25 PM 137 Beardsley Rd(17)

2:25 PM Beardsley Rd @ Dimon Rd(18)

2:26 PM 248/251 Beardsley Rd(20)

2:28 PM BeardsleyRd@BigHorn@Revere(22)

2:29 PM 23 Stendahl Dr(23)

2:31 PM Big Horn Rd @ Elliott Dr(25)

2:31 PM Big Horn Rd @ Beech Tree Hill Rd(26)

2:33 PM PineTreeHill@BeechTreeHill(27)

2:34 PM PineTreeHill@WhiteBirch(28)

2:47 PM PERRY HILL SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 2:10 PM

Bus:

13

2:05 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL

2:10 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL(1)

2:19 PM 536 Walnut Tree Hill Rd(2)

2:20 PM Walnut Tree Hill@ Saw Mill City(3)

2:21 PM 481 Walnut Tree Hill Rd(4)

2:21 PM WalnutTreeHill@Brookwood(5)

2:22 PM Short St @ Millbrook Rd(6)

2:23 PM Fairlane Dr @ Spruce Hill Rd(7)

2:25 PM SpruceHill@ChristmasTreeHill(8)

2:27 PM 36 FAIRLANE DRIVE(9)

2:28 PM 11 Fairlane Dr(10)

2:30 PM 421 Walnut Tree Hill Rd(11)

2:31 PM WalnutTree Hill Rd@Suburban Dr(12)

2:31 PM Walnut Tree Hill@2nd Applewood(13)

2:35 PM 24 Brookfield Dr(14)

2:47 PM PERRY HILL SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 2:05 PM

Bus:

15

2:00 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL

2:05 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL(1)

2:17 PM MOHEGAN RD @ Fawn Meadow Ln(2)

2:23 PM 46 Hurd Rd(3)

2:23 PM Hurd Rd @ Peaceful Pl(4)

2:25 PM 23 Winfield Dr(5)

2:25 PM 23 WINFIELD DR(6)

2:28 PM 7 Wilson Ln(7)

2:29 PM 70 Fawn Hill Rd(8)

2:31 PM Evergreen Ct @ Woods Grove Rd(9)

2:32 PM 60/59 WOODS GROVE ROAD(10)

2:34 PM 7 FEDERAL RD(11)

2:35 PM 497 BOOTH HILL RD(12)



Anchor: SHS School Time: 2:10 PM

Bus:

17

2:05 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL

2:10 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL(1)

2:20 PM Quaker Ridge Rd @ North Hemlock Dr(2)

2:20 PM No Hemlock @ Chamberlain(3)

2:21 PM No Hemlock@Poplar@Birchwood(4)

2:22 PM Poplar Dr @ Dogwood Dr(5)

2:22 PM Poplar Dr @ Suren Ln(6)

2:24 PM Suren @ Mimosa@ Redwood(7)

2:26 PM 23 Cayer Cir(8)

2:27 PM Curran Ln @ Abbey Ln(9)

2:30 PM Kathleen Rd @ Bonita Dr(10)

2:32 PM Princeton Dr @ Dartmouth Dr(11)

2:33 PM 39 Dartmouth Dr(12)

2:35 PM 126 Mohegan Rd(13)

2:36 PM 120 Mohegan Rd(14)

2:37 PM MOHEGAN RD @ Oak Glen Dr(15)

2:37 PM MOHEGAN RD @ Winthrop Dr(16)

2:37 PM MOHEGAN RD @ Hamilton Dr(17)

2:40 PM Windsor Rd @ Surrey Dr(18)

2:44 PM Hamilton Dr @ New Castle Dr(19)

2:46 PM 32 MOHEGAN RD(20)

2:46 PM MOHEGAN RD @ High Ridge Rd(21)

2:48 PM Ripton Rd @ Dogwood Dr(22)

3:01 PM Driveway No Intersection



Anchor: SHS School Time: 2:10 PM

Bus:

18

2:05 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL

2:10 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL(1)

2:14 PM Congress Ave @ Perry Hill Rd(2)

2:19 PM 494 Long Hill Ave/489 LONG HILL AVENUE(3)

2:20 PM Long Hill Ave @ Shelview Dr(4)

2:20 PM Long Hill Ave @ David Dr(5)

2:21 PM 543 Long Hill Ave(7)

2:21 PM 551 Long Hill Ave(8)

2:21 PM Long Hill Ave @ Spoke Dr(9)

2:23 PM 4 LYNNE TER(11)

2:24 PM Lynne Ter @ Soundcrest Dr(12)

2:25 PM Lynne Ter @ Cold Spring Cir(13)

2:26 PM Lynne Ter @ Laurel Wood Dr(14)

2:28 PM Laurel Wood Dr @ Longview Rd(15)

2:29 PM Long Hill Ave@Stowe(16)

2:30 PM 698 Long Hill Ave(17)

2:31 PM Soundridge Rd @ Blaho Dr(18)

2:32 PM Mustang Dr @ Falcon Ln(19)

2:33 PM Falcon Ln @ Peach Tree Ln(20)

2:36 PM Rocky Rest Rd @ Shelview Dr(22)

2:37 PM Rocky Rest Rd @ Barbara Dr(23)

2:38 PM 103 Rocky Rest Rd(24)

2:39 PM 27 Rocky Rest Rd(26)

2:46 PM PERRY HILL SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 2:10 PM

Bus:

19

2:05 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL

2:10 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL(1)

2:14 PM Wooster St @ Beardsley St(2)

2:14 PM 120 Wooster St(3)

2:15 PM Wooster St @ Jefferson St(4)

2:16 PM Oak Ave @ Elm St(5)

2:17 PM Elm@Cliff@Cliff St Ext(6)

2:17 PM 24/26 ELM STREET(7)

2:19 PM Howe Ave @ POSITIVE PLACE(8)

2:21 PM Howe Ave @ Maple St(9)

2:22 PM 569/572/571 Howe Ave(10)

2:22 PM Howe Ave @ Beard St(11)

2:23 PM Howe Ave @ White St(12)

2:24 PM Howe Ave @ Center St(13)

2:25 PM 227 Howe Ave(14)

2:26 PM 303 CORAM AVE(15)

2:32 PM SHELTON INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 2:10 PM

Bus:

21

2:05 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL

2:10 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL(1)

2:13 PM Nells Rock@ Greystone Condos(2)

2:14 PM Nells Rock Rd @ Oak Valley Rd(3)

2:14 PM 172 Nells Rock Rd(4)

2:15 PM Nells Rock Rd @ L'Hermitage Dr(5)

2:17 PM Falmouth Dr @ Bristol Dr(6)

2:19 PM Nells Rock@ 2nd Sunwood(7)

2:19 PM Nells Rock Rd @ Sunwood Dr(8)

2:21 PM Buddington Rd @ English Ln(9)

2:21 PM Buddington Rd @ Country Walk(10)

2:22 PM Buddington Rd @ Freedom Way(11)

2:23 PM 164 BUDDINGTON ROAD(12)

2:24 PM Buddington Rd @ Buck Hill Rd(13)

2:24 PM Buddington Rd @ Old Town Road(14)

2:25 PM Buddington Rd @ Maggie Ln(15)

2:26 PM Buddington Rd @ Grace Ln(16)

2:28 PM Judson St @ Mill St(17)

2:29 PM Judson St @ 2nd Judson Cir(18)

2:30 PM Great Oak Rd @ Cathy Dr(19)

2:32 PM Wesley Dr @ Sycamore Dr(21)

2:33 PM Wesley Dr @ Balsam Cir(22)

2:34 PM Wesley Dr @ Scotch Pine Dr(23)

2:41 PM 312 Huntington St(25)

2:50 PM PERRY HILL SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 2:10 PM

Bus:

22

2:05 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL

2:10 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL(1)

2:23 PM Booth Hill Rd @ Greenwood Ln(2)

2:24 PM 201 BOOTH HILL ROAD(3)

2:24 PM 184 Booth Hill Road @ Julie St(4)

2:26 PM 30 Booth Hill Rd(6)

2:28 PM Thompson St @ Ballaro Dr(7)

2:30 PM 60 Gray St(8)

2:32 PM Eagle Dr @ Timberlane Dr(9)

2:33 PM 31 Timberlane Dr(10)

2:35 PM Timberlane Dr @ Heather Hill Rd(11)

2:36 PM Heather Hill Rd @ Eagle Dr(12)

2:38 PM 9 Sunrise Cir(13)

2:46 PM Poplar Dr @ Brookwood Ln(14)

2:46 PM 35 Poplar Dr/34 POPLAR DRIVE(15)

3:01 PM PERRY HILL SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 2:10 PM

Bus:

23

2:05 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL

2:10 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL(1)

2:14 PM 315 SHELTON AVENUE(2)

2:15 PM 363/361 Shelton Ave(3)

2:15 PM Shelton Ave @ Aspetuck Trl(4)

2:16 PM 442 SHELTON AVE(6)

2:18 PM 15 Beacon Hill Ter(7)

2:18 PM Beacon Hill Ter @ Oak Hill Ln(8)

2:24 PM Huntington St @ Sorghum Rd(9)

2:24 PM Huntington St @ Roaring Brook Ln(10)

2:25 PM Huntington St @ Courtland Dr(11)

2:26 PM Huntington St @ Maple Ln(12)

2:27 PM 268 Huntington St(13)

2:27 PM Blueberry Lane @ Hawley Road(14)

2:28 PM Blueberry Ln @ Vaillancourt Ln(15)

2:30 PM Strawberry Ln @ Elderberry Ln(16)

2:31 PM 43 Elderberry Ln(17)

2:32 PM Elderberry Ln @ Mulberry Ln(18)

2:34 PM Bayberry Ln @ Blackberry Ln(19)

2:35 PM 110 Isinglass Rd(20)

2:37 PM Walnut Tree Hill Rd@PondviewDr(21)

2:38 PM Waverly Rd @ Belle Ln(22)

2:39 PM 76 Waverly Rd(23)

2:45 PM Constitution Blvd N No Intersection



Anchor: SHS School Time: 2:10 PM

Bus:

24

2:05 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL

2:10 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL(1)

2:23 PM BOOTH HILL SCHOOL - 544 BOOTH HILL ROAD(2)

2:24 PM 566 Booth Hill Rd(3)

2:24 PM Booth Hill Rd @ Coral Dr(4)

2:25 PM 596/589 Booth Hill Rd(5)

2:25 PM 630/635 Booth Hill Rd(7)

2:26 PM Booth Hill Rd @ Fern Dr(8)

2:27 PM 696 Booth Hill Rd(9)

2:27 PM 755 Booth Hill Rd(10)

2:33 PM Greenfield Dr @ Bonnie Brook Dr(11)

2:34 PM Bonnie Brook Dr @ September Ln(12)

2:35 PM September Ln @ October Ln(13)

2:38 PM Bonnie Brook Dr @ Ladyslipper Dr(14)

2:39 PM Ladyslipper Dr @ Buttercup Ln(15)

2:40 PM RollingRidge@Ladyslipper(16)

2:42 PM Rolling Ridge Rd @ Gene Dr(17)

2:44 PM Darrin Dr @ Gene Dr(18)

2:45 PM Capitol Dr @ Darrin Dr(19)

2:45 PM Capitol@Meadowlark@RollingBrook(20)

2:46 PM Meadowlark Dr @ Robin Ln(21)

2:47 PM Meadowlark Dr @ Cardinal Dr(22)

2:56 PM Driveway No Intersection



Anchor: SHS School Time: 2:10 PM

Bus:

25

2:05 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL

2:10 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL(1)

2:14 PM Fairmont Pl @ Union St(2)

2:17 PM Division Ave @ Orchard St(3)

2:19 PM Coram Rd @ Summit Ave(4)

2:20 PM Toas St@Weybosset St@Golec Ave(5)

2:20 PM Toas St @ Beecher Ave(6)

2:21 PM Toas St @ Wells Ave(7)

2:22 PM Toas St @ Providence Ave(8)

2:23 PM Toas St @ Cranston Ave(9)

2:23 PM Toas St @ Woonsocket Ave(10)

2:24 PM Toas St @ Westminster Ave(11)

2:25 PM Angell Ave @ Sunset Dr(12)

2:27 PM 27 Plaskon Dr(13)

2:28 PM 3 Plaskon Dr(14)

2:28 PM Plaskon Dr @ Coram Rd(15)

2:28 PM Grove St @ Richard Blvd(16)

2:29 PM 163 Grove St(17)

2:34 PM Coram Rd @ Audubon Ln(18)

2:37 PM Plaskon Dr @ Constitution Blvd S(19)

2:45 PM Driveway No Intersection



Anchor: SHS School Time: 2:10 PM

Bus:

26

2:05 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL

2:10 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL(1)

2:16 PM Coram & Hillside(2)

2:16 PM Coram Rd @ Huntington Ave(3)

2:17 PM Coram Rd @ Fairfield Ave(4)

2:18 PM 17 Coram Rd-Cedar Grove Condos(5)

2:18 PM Coram Rd @ Summit Ave(6)

2:19 PM Coram Rd @ Wells Ave@Overlook(7)

2:20 PM Coram Rd @ Providence Ave(8)

2:20 PM Coram Rd @ Hillside Ave(9)

2:22 PM 71 Coram Rd(10)

2:22 PM 83/84 Coram Rd(11)

2:25 PM Belmont Ave @ River Rd(12)

2:26 PM River Rd @ Wallace St(13)

2:27 PM River Rd @ Laurel Heights Rd(14)

2:38 PM SHELTON INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 2:10 PM

Bus:

27

2:05 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL

2:10 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL(1)

2:16 PM Howe Ave @ Brewster Ln(2)

2:16 PM 182 Howe Ave(3)

2:17 PM 150 Howe Ave(4)

2:17 PM Howe Ave @ Park St(5)

2:18 PM 108 HOWE AVENUE(6)

2:19 PM Howe Ave @ Crescent St(7)

2:19 PM Howe Ave@Grove St@Chestnut St(8)

2:20 PM HOWE AVE @ EDGEWOOD AVE(9)

2:20 PM Howe Ave@River Rd@Mt Pleasant St(10)

2:20 PM River Rd @ Trolley Bridge Rd(11)

2:21 PM 106 River Rd(12)

2:22 PM 143 River Rd(13)

2:22 PM River Rd @ Nettleton Ct(14)

2:22 PM 208 River Rd(15)

2:23 PM 242/243 River Rd(17)

2:23 PM 273 River Rd(18)

2:25 PM River Rd @ Sunnyside Dr(20)

2:27 PM Victory St @ Fanny St(21)

2:28 PM Fanny St @ Jordan Ave(22)

2:28 PM Jordan Ave @ Anna St(23)

2:29 PM 21 Jordan Ave(24)

2:31 PM 221 Coram Rd(25)

2:33 PM Grove St @ Jenyfer Ct(26)

2:37 PM Coram Rd @ Huntington Ave



Anchor: SHS School Time: 2:10 PM

Bus:

28

2:05 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL

2:10 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL(1)

2:19 PM 26 BRIARCLIFF ROAD(2)

2:19 PM Briarcliff Rd @ Waverly Ter(3)

2:21 PM 155 Waverly Rd(4)

2:23 PM 73 CALI DR(5)

2:25 PM Cali Dr @ Deborah Dr(6)

2:26 PM Capitol Dr @ Hunters Ridge Rd(7)

2:28 PM Hunters Ridge Rd @ Patricia Dr(8)

2:29 PM 30 Patricia Dr(9)

2:29 PM 25 PATRICIA DRIVE(10)

2:32 PM Capitol Dr @ Tower Ln(11)

2:36 PM 21 Capitol Dr(13)

2:37 PM 40 Country Ridge Dr(14)

2:39 PM 363 Waverly Rd(15)

2:39 PM 349 Waverly Rd(17)

2:40 PM 312/310 Waverly Rd(18)

2:41 PM FAR MILL & HORSE STABLE(19)

2:42 PM Horse Stable Cir @ Corn Hill Rd(20)

2:43 PM Laurel Glen@Horse Stable(21)

2:44 PM Farm House Ln No Intersection(22)

2:44 PM Waverly Rd@Matilda Ln(23)

2:45 PM Waverly Rd @ Adams Dr(24)

2:55 PM SHELTON INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 2:10 PM

Bus:

30

2:05 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL

2:10 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL(1)

2:21 PM Nichols Ave @ Hidden Pond Ln(3)

2:22 PM 15 HIDDEN POND LANE(4)

2:29 PM Kazo Dr @ Isinglass Rd(5)

2:30 PM 355 Isinglass Rd(6)

2:32 PM 469 ISINGLASS RD(7)

2:34 PM 554 Huntington St(8)

2:34 PM 536 HUNTINGTON ST(9)

2:35 PM Huntington St @ Trap Falls Rd(10)

2:36 PM Trap Falls Ext@HeatherRidge(11)

2:38 PM Bridgeport Ave @ Avalon Dr(12)

2:40 PM 39 SHELTON RD(13)

2:43 PM 615 Huntington St(14)

2:47 PM Isinglass Rd @ Timothy Ln(15)

2:48 PM Isinglass Rd @ Kimberly Dr(16)

2:50 PM 216 Nichols Ave(17)

2:51 PM Nichols Ave @ Stone House Rd(18)

2:51 PM 106 Nichols Ave(19)

2:52 PM Nichols Ave @ Sorghum Rd(20)

2:59 PM SHELTON INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 2:10 PM

Bus:

32

2:05 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL

2:10 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL(1)

2:11 PM Meadow St @ Ten Coat Ln(2)

2:12 PM Ten Coat Ln @ Deer Run Ln(3)

2:14 PM Bear Path Dr @ Deer Run Ln(4)

2:14 PM Bear Path Dr @ William St(5)

2:16 PM William St @ Cribbins Ave Oak Tree(6)

2:17 PM William St @ Foley Ave(7)

2:17 PM William St @ Riverview Ave(8)

2:18 PM Riverview Ave @ Wheeler St(9)

2:19 PM Fort Hill Ave @ 2nd Geissler Dr(10)

2:19 PM Fort Hill Ave @ West St(11)

2:21 PM 4 Fort Hill Ave(12)

2:21 PM Roberts St @ Lakeview Ave(13)

2:22 PM RIVERVIEW CONDOS - 646 HOWE AVENUE/636 HOWE(14)

2:25 PM KNEEN STREET @ HOWE AVENUE(15)

2:27 PM 294 Howe Ave(16)

2:27 PM 352/352A Howe Ave(17)

2:28 PM 549 Howe Ave - The Mill(18)

2:29 PM Howe Ave @ Beard St(19)

2:29 PM Howe Ave @ Maple St(20)

2:30 PM 1 POSITIVE PLACE/B&G CLUB(21)

2:36 PM Driveway No Intersection



Anchor: SHS School Time: 2:10 PM

Bus:

33

2:05 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL

2:10 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL(1)

2:20 PM Webster Dr @ Dickinson Dr(2)

2:22 PM 31 Little Fox Run(3)

2:23 PM Little Fox Run @ Okenuck Way(4)

2:24 PM Okenuck Way @ Boulder Path(5)

2:28 PM Rodia Ridge Rd @ Thoreau Dr(6)

2:29 PM Thoreau Dr @ Bryant Ln(7)

2:31 PM Robert Frost Dr @ Hiawatha Trl(8)

2:34 PM Longfellow Rd @ Whittier Ln(9)

2:49 PM PERRY HILL SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 2:10 PM

Bus:

34

2:05 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL

2:10 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL(1)

2:20 PM 560 RIVER ROAD(2)

2:22 PM 695 River Rd(4)

2:22 PM River Rd @ Murphys Ln(5)

2:23 PM River Rd @ Turner Rd(6)

2:25 PM Long Hill Ave @ Pochong Trl(7)

2:26 PM BASKETBALL COURT -  OJIBWA @ ALGONQUIN(8)

2:27 PM Seneca Rd @ Ojibwa Rd(9)

2:28 PM Ojibwa Rd @ Manhassett Trl(10)

2:29 PM Algonkin Rd @ Mohawk Dr(11)

2:31 PM 806 Long Hill Ave(12)

2:31 PM LongHill @Ojibwa/Wintergreen(13)

2:32 PM 765 Long Hill Ave(14)

2:33 PM 745 Long Hill Ave(15)

2:33 PM Long Hill Ave @ Murphys Ln(16)

2:34 PM 723 Long Hill Ave(17)

2:34 PM 703 Long Hill Ave(18)

2:36 PM 591 LONG HILL AVENUE(19)

2:37 PM LONG HILL ES



Anchor: SHS School Time: 2:15 PM

Bus:

35

2:10 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL

2:15 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL(1)

2:21 PM 36 BRIDGEPORT AVE(2)

2:24 PM Kneen St @ Forest Ave(4)

2:26 PM 179 Kneen St(5)

2:26 PM Kneen St @ Myrtle St(6)

2:27 PM 76 77 Kneen St(7)

2:28 PM 72/74/79 Kneen St(8)

2:29 PM 101 Division Ave(9)

2:29 PM Maltby@Division@Carley(11)

2:30 PM 121 Maltby St(12)

2:31 PM WakleeAveExt@Maltby@WakeleeAve(13)

2:33 PM 194 MYRTLE ST/196 MYRTLE STREET(14)

2:34 PM Prospect Ave @ Kneen St(15)

2:34 PM 36 Kneen St(16)

2:35 PM Coram Ave@Kneen St - Video 7(17)

2:35 PM 177 CORAM AVE



Anchor: SHS School Time: 2:10 PM

Bus:

38

2:05 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL

2:10 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL(1)

2:21 PM 20 Far Mill St(2)

2:22 PM Far Mill St @ Copper Penny Ln(3)

2:23 PM 116 Far Mill St(4)

2:24 PM 152 Far Mill St(6)

2:25 PM Far Mill St @ Lazy Brook Rd(7)

2:25 PM 172 FAR MILL ST(8)

2:26 PM MOHEGAN RD @ Hearthstone Dr(9)

2:26 PM MOHEGAN RD @ Rayo Dr(10)

2:27 PM 15 Wigwam Dr @ Lisa Dr(11)

2:28 PM Wigwam Dr @ Reiner Dr(12)

2:32 PM 6 Wigwam Dr(13)

2:33 PM 255 Mohegan Rd(15)

2:37 PM 154 Mohegan Rd(16)

2:51 PM PERRY HILL SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 2:10 PM

Bus:

43

2:05 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL

2:10 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL(1)

2:11 PM Meadow St @ Mayflower Ln(2)

2:13 PM Meadow St @ Owl Hill Rd(3)

2:14 PM 6 DRIFTWOOD LN(4)

2:16 PM MEADOWRIDGE & WOODSEND(5)

2:17 PM Woodsend Ave @ Meadow St(6)

2:18 PM Meadow St @ Plum Tree Ln(7)

2:18 PM 228/224 Meadow St(8)

2:21 PM 116 Shelton Ave(9)

2:22 PM Shelton Ave @ Mary St(10)

2:23 PM Wooster St @ Cliff St(11)

2:24 PM Coram Ave@Wooster-Plumb Library(12)

2:27 PM PERRY HILL SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 2:10 PM

Bus:

44

2:05 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL

2:10 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL(1)

2:13 PM Meadow St @ Fran's Way(2)

2:14 PM Meadow St@ Emerald Ridge Ct(3)

2:14 PM 324 Meadow St(4)

2:15 PM Maple Ave @ WHITE HILLS SHOP PLAZA(5)

2:17 PM Wabuda Pl @ Morgan Ct(6)

2:18 PM Sachem Dr @ Sagamore Rd(7)

2:19 PM Sachem Dr @ Village Dr(8)

2:20 PM Village Dr @ Tahmore Pl(9)

2:21 PM 98 VILLAGE DR(10)

2:24 PM Village Dr @ Dodge Dr(11)

2:26 PM Astor Dr @ 1st Hickory Ln(12)

2:27 PM Far Horizons Dr @ Ridgefield(13)

2:29 PM Ridgefield Ter @ Chaucer Dr(14)

2:30 PM 8 Ridgefield Rd(15)

2:31 PM Martinka Dr @ Henry Dr(16)

2:32 PM Martinka Dr @ Margaret Dr(17)

2:34 PM Margaret Dr @ Lenore Dr(18)

2:37 PM 290/297 Leavenworth Rd(19)

2:39 PM 28 Nicholdale Rd(20)

2:41 PM 2 Hubbell Ln @ Leavenworth Rd(21)

2:45 PM Meadow St @ Wheeler St



Anchor: SHS School Time: 2:10 PM

Bus:

45

2:05 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL

2:10 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL(1)

2:15 PM Constitution Blvd N @ Summerfield Gardens(2)

2:18 PM Wellington Ct @ Independence Dr(3)

2:20 PM 49 Independence Dr(4)

2:20 PM Independence Dr @ Lexington Ct(5)

2:21 PM 43/45 Willoughby Rd(6)

2:23 PM Maler Ave @ Queen St(8)

2:24 PM 57 Maler Ave(9)

2:27 PM Old Shelton Rd @ Meetinghouse Ln(10)

2:29 PM Soundview Ave @ Brownson Dr(11)

2:29 PM Soundview Ave @ Whipporwill Dr(12)

2:30 PM Soundview Ave @ Dexter Dr(13)

2:31 PM Soundview Ave @ Park Ave(14)

2:32 PM 38 Tuckahoe Dr @ Park Ave(15)

2:33 PM Tuckahoe Dr @ Button Rd(16)

2:35 PM Tuckahoe Dr @ Treeland Rd(17)

2:35 PM 56 Woodfield Dr(18)

2:36 PM Woodfield Dr @ Cedarwood Ln(19)

2:37 PM Cedarwood Ln @ Crestwood Pl(20)

2:38 PM Cedarwood Ln @ Tuckahoe Dr(21)

2:39 PM 24 Old Orchard Rd(22)

2:41 PM Park Ave@ Dexter Dr(23)

2:42 PM Commodore Ave @ Astoria Ln(24)

2:43 PM Wiloughby@Brookpine@Commodore(25)

2:44 PM ELIZABETH SHELTON ES



Anchor: SHS School Time: 2:10 PM

Bus:

47

2:05 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL

2:10 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL(1)

2:14 PM Coram Ave @ St. Joe's Driveway(2)

2:15 PM Union St @ Oak Ave(3)

2:16 PM Bridgeport Ave @ Perry Hill Rd(4)

2:17 PM Center St @ Long Hill Ave(5)

2:18 PM Long Hill Ave @ High St(6)

2:19 PM Long Hill Ave @ Hill St Ext(7)

2:19 PM Long Hill Ave @ Colonial Village(8)

2:21 PM Long Hill Ave @ High Plains Rd(9)

2:21 PM 296 LONG HILL AVE(10)

2:24 PM Plaskon Dr Ext @ Ivy Ln(11)

2:25 PM Keron Dr@Sharon Ct(12)

2:27 PM Sharon Dr @ Long Hill Ave(13)

2:28 PM 476 Long Hill Ave(14)

2:28 PM Long Hill Ave @ Garden Ter(15)

2:29 PM 16 Broc Ter(16)

2:30 PM 436 Long Hill Ave(17)

2:31 PM Long Hill Ave @ Sanford Dr(18)

2:31 PM Long Hill Ave @ Sylvan Dr(19)

2:32 PM 371 LONG HILL AVE(20)

2:32 PM 367 Long Hill Ave(21)

2:37 PM PERRY HILL SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 2:10 PM

Bus:

49

2:05 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL

2:10 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL(1)

2:16 PM Summit Ridge Rd @ Wake Robin Ln(2)

2:17 PM Saw Mill City Rd @ Stonewall Ln(3)

2:18 PM Saw Mill City Rd @ Fieldstone Dr(4)

2:19 PM Fieldstone Dr @ Stonewall Ln(5)

2:21 PM 139 SAW MILL CITY ROAD(6)

2:23 PM Birdseye Rd @ Pearmain Rd(7)

2:24 PM 252 Leavenworth Rd(8)

2:25 PM 186 LeavenworthRd-OronoqueFarms(9)

2:27 PM 119 LEAVENWORTH RD(10)

2:28 PM Indian Well Rd @The Maples(11)

2:33 PM Birchbank Point(12)

2:38 PM Howe Avenue/1031 HOWE AVE(13)

2:39 PM 955 Howe Ave(14)

2:40 PM 938 HOWE AVENUE(15)

2:41 PM 851 HOWE AVENUE(16)

2:41 PM Howe Ave @ 2nd New St(17)

2:41 PM 776 Howe Ave(18)

2:42 PM 722 HOWE AVE/724 HOWE AVENUE(19)

2:43 PM Howe Ave @ 1st New St(20)

2:44 PM New St @ Roberts St(21)

2:56 PM PERRY HILL SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 2:10 PM

Bus:

52

2:05 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL

2:10 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL(1)

2:17 PM 38 BUTTON RD(2)

2:22 PM Treeland Rd @ Brownson Dr(3)

2:25 PM Soundview Ave @ Soundview Dr(4)

2:25 PM Soundview Ave @ Brae Loch Way(5)

2:26 PM Soundview Ave @ Squire Ln(6)

2:27 PM Nichols Ave @ Earl St(7)

2:33 PM 1st CLOVERDALE AVE @ ROSEDALE CIRCL(9)

2:35 PM 37 CHURCH ST(10)

2:45 PM PERRY HILL SCHOOL



Anchor: SHS School Time: 2:10 PM

Bus:

56

2:05 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL

2:10 PM SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL(1)

2:19 PM 59 Richard Blvd(2)

2:25 PM 571 HOWE AVE(3)

2:44 PM 320 NICHOLS AVENUE(4)

2:52 PM 13 PRINCESS TERR(5)

2:53 PM Waverly Rd @ Far Mill St


	SHELTON HS AM ROUTES
	SHELTON HS PM ROUTES

